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Bruno Marc Giamattei (Jnr)

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Bruno Marc Giamattei (Jnr)
Postcode RG9 2AR

Date of birth April 1964

Total current 7

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

MARC ANTONI LIMITED

TAOH LIMITED

MARC ANTONI (HENLEY) LIMITED
MARC ANTONI (WOODLEY) LIMITED
MARC ANTONI (BRACKNELL)
LIMITED

MARC ANTONI (FLEET) LIMITED
MARC ANTONI (UK) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MARC ANTONI MASTERCLASS LTD
MARC ANTONI (CAVERSHAM)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

08847044
08784308
08635416
08635606
08635501

08635507
06036869

Number
12821004
08635410

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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918298142

918298142

5 Hart Street
Henley On Thames
Oxfordshire

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

15/01/2014
20/11/2013
02/08/2013
02/08/2013
02/08/2013

02/08/2013
22/12/2006

App. Date
18/08/2020
02/08/2013

Res. Date

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director



